		•				30-0.	25-30300		
STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MILVERALS DEPARTMENT OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION							Form C-101		
P. O. BOX 2088						Revised 10-1-78			
DISTRIBUTION SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501							e Type of Lease		
SANTA FE						STATE			
U.S.G.S.					·		1 & Gas Loass No.		
LAND OFFICE						B-93	11		
OPERATOR		0.0000							
APPLICATIC In. Type of Work	ON FOR PERMIT T	O DRILL, DEEPEI	V, UR PL	JG BACK					
						7. Unit Agreement Name West Dollarhide Queen Sand Unit 8. Farm or Lease Name			
b. Type of Well OIL OIL WELL GAS WELL] other Wate	r injection we	11 SINGLE	X		8. Farm or	Lease Name		
2. Name of Operator			•			9. Well No.			
Sirgo-Collier, Inc.						143			
3. Address of Operator							10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat		
P. O. Box 3531, Midland, Texas 79702							Dollarhide Queen		
UNIT LETT	cx L	OCATED 1880	_ FECT FROM	THE Sout	h LINE				
AND 2140 PEET FROM	The East	INE OF SEC. 32	TWP. 24	S ACC. 38		17. County			
					IIIII	Lea			
11111111111111111111111111111111111111			19. Fropos		9A. Formation		20. Hotury or C.T.		
Li. Elevations johow whether Dr		a & Status Plug. Bond	3900	ng Contractor	Queen	T	Rotary		
3181' GR		Statewide	1 21B. Unit	ing Contractor		1	r. Date Work will start 1988		
23.		PROPOSED CASING A		PROCEAN		<u>1 July</u>	1900		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	y - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			FRUGRAM	·		·····		
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING			ING DEPTH			EST, TOP		
<u>12-1/4"</u> 7-7/8"	<u>8-5/8''</u> 5-1/2''	<u>24</u> # 15.5 & 17#	390	:0'	250 sx 1000 sx		Surface Surface		
7-770	<u>J~1/2</u>	15.5 @ 17#			1000 31		Jurrace		
The Queen zone wil	l be selectivel	y perforated a	nd acidi	zed as nee	eded for	optimum	water		
injectivity rates.									
Texaco Producing,	Inc. operates	the West Dollar	chid Dri	nkard Unit	#61, als	so locat	ed in this		
quarter quarter se									
		•							
N ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PR IVE ZONE, GIVE BLOWOUT PAEVENTS	OPOSED PROGRAMI IF Er program, 17 any.	PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN	OR PLUS BA	R, GIVE DATA ON	PRESENT PROD	UCTIVE IONE	AND PROPOSED NEW PRODU		
hereby certify that the informatio	m above is true and com	plete to the best of my	knowledge (nd bellef.	······································	· · · · ·			
iened amy L. U	Whitley	TuleAgen	t ·			me <u>Mar</u>	<u>ch 9, 1988</u>		
(This space for S	State Usej			<u></u>					
ORIGINAL SIGNED	BV IEDDV CENTRAL	.				AP	R 1 3 1988		
ONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IS	BY JERRY SEXTON	_ TITLE			D,				
•			Per	mit Expire	- 6 M				
W.JX-,570		Dat	Permit Expires 6 Month Date Unless Drilling Un			is From Approval			
$\sim \sim $			u at	o uniess L	ulling Un	Iderway.			



JEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISS. NE WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Well No. Lease Operator (West Dollarhide 143 WDQSU SIRGO-COLLIER, INC. Queen Sand Unit) Range Unit Letter Section Township County Lea County, N.M. 24 South 38 East 32 J Actual Footage Location of Well: 21401880 South East feet from the feet from the line and line Ground Level Elev. Pool Dedicated Acreage: Producing Formation 3181. Queen Dollarhide Queen 40 Acres 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation ______ Unitization, R-2356 XX Yes No If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. L. Whitley Name Amy L. Whitley Position Agent Company Sirgo-Collier, Inc Date March 9 ANR. REDO location s plat wa ed from field 2140 5A12-¯6γ hat the same æ htt.Ngor `~}**∂**₽ PROFESSIO Date Surveyed 000 February 23, 1988 Registered Professional Engineer 8 and/or Land Surveyor Certificate No NM PE&LS NO. 5412 1000

.90

330

660

1320 1650

1980 2310

26 40

2000

1500

500

0

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65



. .

Ŀ

ADJUSTABLE



.